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Horse
No.

E122
E489
C251
A245
D331
B427
D466
D513
D232
D274
C170
D252

Horse
No.

Cc4z27
D267
E310
B463
C469
A326
E262
E168
G030
G040
T380

Horse
No.

G133
C358
E222
E249
Cc271
C473
D225
E069
G120
A247
E123

Horse
No.

D113
D258
G150

Horse Name
PASSING FASHION
LOYAL AMBITION
SKY GEM
FORTUNE PATROL
JOLLY FOREVER
OWNERS' STAR
AAAGILITY
AMAZING BOY
ORIENTAL AMIGO
FORTUNE TRIPLE
PRESIDENT STAR
WEALTHY EMPLOYEE

Horse Name

FAST PACE
KYRUS UNICORN
BIG TWO
CHARIZARD
METHANE

NOBLE STEED
RED IMPACT
BLISSFUL STAR
UNITED ENDEAVORS
GO FOR TEA
GREAT TREASURE

Horse Name
HAPPY ANGEL

V CHEVALIERS

HK DRAGON
NIMBLE NIMBUS
BABY

ELIGERE
REGENCY MASTER
HAPPY JAI JAI
SIXTH GENERATION
FAITHFUL TRINITY
AMAZING NEWS

Horse Name
SMILING CITY
SO AWESOME
TURIN WARRIOR

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/05/2022
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Horse
Weight

991
984
1193
1080
1122
1103
1232
1067
1086
1004
1121
1089

Horse
Weight

1221
1089
1127
1014
1069
1166
1057
1086
1082
1213
1026
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Weight

1108
1119
1249
1120
1166
1033
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1110
1072
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1085
1082
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Horse
No.

G253
C025
E114
G246
G345
G033
E450
T372
D397
E021
G054

Horse
No.

E471
G099
E158
G266
E432
D350
G004
G201
E389
G051
D033
D408
D474
D418

Horse
No.

E451
D159
G006
G314
D443
D463
E025
E367
E029
D040
C474
C388
E223
G205

Horse Name

STARRY NIGHT
HARDLY SWEARS
PLEASANT ENDEAVOR
WINNING ICEY
TUCHEL

EXCELLENT PEERS
ENCORE

HARRIER JET

ABOVE ALL

VICTORIA GENERAL
FORTUNE PRESIDENT

Horse Name

LESLIE

TURQUOISE HOPE
KOWLOON EAST STAR
JUMBO LEGEND
SERGEANT PEPPER
SUPER COMMANDER
VAMOS

DIAMOND SOARS
PRETTY QUEEN PRAWN
GORGEOUS VITALITY
HERO STAR

VIVA MAMA

CIRCUIT SEVEN
GLORIFIED FIRE

Horse Name

BINGO BINGO

SPICY GRILL

KOKUSHI MUSOU

E RAINBOW
MULTIMORE

SHADOW RUNNER
YEE CHEONG WARRIOR
NEW ASIA ADVANCE
HAPPY GATHERING
ISLAND SHINE

TAKE WHAT YOU NEED
WINS ALL

STOICISM

SIX BEST FRIENDS

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/05/2022
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Horse
Weight
1169
1068
1179
1174
1156
1131
974
1142
1080
1091
1038

Horse

Weight
1115
1126
1215
1050
1102
1083
1092
1187
1190
1069
1144
1280
1125
1104

Horse

Weight
1158
1001
1113
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1200
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1088
1000
1101
1192
1080
1106
1014
1116
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Horse
No.

D416
B350
E441
B404
C172
E430
D269
G143
G053
E161
C285
B213
E476

Horse
No.

D024
E043
D280
E444
B033
D144
D385
E434
E352
E100
D234
E442
G088
D352

Horse
No.

G102
G180
E157
C457
Co67
D039
B188
E385
C381
E101
E282
E275
B433
G088

Horse Name

SAVVY KINGMAN
TIANCHI MONSTER
MAJESTIC VICTORY
CINQUANTE CINQ
GIFT OF LIFELINE
NEARLY FINE
GAMEPLAYER TIMES
READY PLAYER ONE
DR WINNING

DARCI JOY
SURREALISM

VINCY

KOWLOON GREAT

Horse Name

BE READY

ROMAN TURBO
DECISIVE TWELVE
SEIZING THE MOMENT
SPARKLING DRAGON
MAGIC SUPREME
EQUALETTABLITZ
NEVER TOO SOON
PROUD DRAGON
STORMTROUPER
STREET SCREAM
SCIENCE PATCH
SCOTCH TYCOON
SUPER DOBBIN

Horse Name
ASTROLOGER
LUCKY SWEYNESSE
GLUCK RACER
HERE COMES TED
MERIDIAN GENIUS
STOCK LEGEND
GOODLUCK GOODLUCK
LUCKY ARCHANGEL
WILD WEST WING
WINE AND WINE
EXUBERANT

YO BEAUTY

FLYING BONUS
SCOTCH TYCOON

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/05/2022
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Horse

Weight
1217
1145
1036
1087
1052
1109
1121
1186
1150
1041
1108
1062
1018
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Weight
1173
1060
1158
1048
1118
1098
1101
1052
1162
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1237
1103
1108
1074
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